
1. KKSV Übernthal 1183
Gabriel, Tamara 392
Horst, Michelle 393
Orth, Jacqueline 398

2. SV Lanzenhain 1160
Günther, Annette 392
Karney,  Ina 392
Stier, Tanja 376

3. SV Wallenrod 1 1155
Dickert, Katrin 384
Fölsing, Marina 389
Glatzel, Anna 382

4. SV Oberstedten 1955 1148
Hartmann, Sabrina 382
Henritzi, Sandra 383
Kissmehl, Sylvia 383

5. SV Wallenrod 2 1135
Degenkolbe, Kerstin 380
Klaus, Tanja 372
Schött, Svenja 383

6. HSG Büttelborn 1131
Mischer, Andrea 382
Molzahn, Michaela 383
von Trzebiatowski, Jenny 366

7. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1128
Engelhardt, Jana 381
Hollstein, Eva 371
Vitt, Doris 376

8. SV 1966 Lengfeld 1127
Augustat, Sabrina 374
Görsch, Thora 376
Vonderheid, Katrin 377

9. Sportgemeinde Hüttenfeld SSAbt 1118
Ackermann, Karina 365
Wallisch, Katharina 373
Walter, Sandra 380

10. SV Hubertus Trösel 1118
Bauer, Marion 384
Fath, Mareike 375
Fischer, Felicitas 359

11. SC Sandershausen 1101
Eckl, Ute 382
Wilke, Diana 346
Schell, Sarah 373

12. SGi 1920 Mengshausen 1096
Harich, Sandra 358
Lenker, Stefanie 364
Weiffenbach, Nadine 374

13. SV Motzfeld 844
Ringler, Anja 382
Scheuermann, Susanne 82
Schneider, Eva 380
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14. SV 1923 Stärklos 765
Ehrlich, Melanie 376
Götz, Heidi 0
Sippel, Judith 389

15. SSV Großenhausen 1 760
Herbert, Vanessa 0
Häuser, Nadine 382
Gerhardt, Anna-Maria 378

16. SV Falke Steinfischbach 759
Dambeck, Daniela 383
Weimer, Christine 376
Weygandt, Iris 0

na. SV Diana Langstadt 0
Fischer, Nadine 0
Heil, Isabell 0
Schubert, Silke 0

na. 1. SGes Eschborn 1956 0
Flecken, Angela 0
Gutter, Janine 0
Winter, Nadine 0

na. SV 1958 Kleba 0
Braun, Yvonne 0
Broisch, Lisa 0
Malcomess, Christina 0

Einzelwertung

1. Felix, Manuela SV 1967 Sulzbach 392 209,4
2. Becker, Anne SV Erdbach 1963 394 203,9
3. Horst, Michelle KKSV Übernthal 393 183,8
4. Gabriel, Tamara KKSV Übernthal 392 163,5
5. Hohmann, Jennifer SV Roßbach 394 140,9
6. Orth, Jacqueline KKSV Übernthal 398 121,9
7. Rauschenberg, Sandra SV Heckershausen 393 98,9
8. Karney,  Ina SV Lanzenhain 392
9. Günther, Annette SV Lanzenhain 392

10. Köhler, Sina SV 1924 Schönborn 391
11. Fölsing, Marina SV Wallenrod 1 389
12. Sippel, Judith SV 1923 Stärklos 389
13. Rohn, Elena SV Erbenhausen 1957 388
14. Seipel, Patricia SC Windecken 388
15. Brücher, Pia SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 387
16. Herrlich, Katharina SV Hofbieber 387
17. Mobley, Victoria SV Bieber 1 386
18. Bär, Yvonne Fürther SV Hassia 1928 385
19. Bauer, Marion SV Hubertus Trösel 384
20. Plaum, Fabienne SV Erdbach 1963 384
21. Dickert, Katrin SV Wallenrod 1 384
22. Fell, Lea-Kristin SV Hofbieber 384
23. Henritzi, Sandra SV Oberstedten 1955 383
24. Molzahn, Michaela HSG Büttelborn 383
25. Otto, Regina SV Reichensachsen 383
26. Dambeck, Daniela SV Falke Steinfischbach 383
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27. Rinner, Isabelle SV Tell Ronshausen 383
28. Schött, Svenja SV Wallenrod 2 383
29. Dänner, Julia SV Hundsbach 383
30. Kissmehl, Sylvia SV Oberstedten 1955 383
31. Häuser, Nadine SSV Großenhausen 1 382
32. Glatzel, Anna SV Wallenrod 1 382
33. Hahn, Ann-Christin SpS Ulfen 382
34. Mischer, Andrea HSG Büttelborn 382
35. Ringler, Anja SV Motzfeld 382
36. Faber, Isabell SGes Haiger 1890 382
37. Hartmann, Sabrina SV Oberstedten 1955 382
38. Eckl, Ute SC Sandershausen 382
39. Grün, Anna-Lena SV Tell 1900 Löhnberg 381
40. Engelhardt, Jana SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 381
41. Rieckhoff, Kirsti KKSV 1909 Übernthal 381
42. Bast, Lisa SV Langenstein 380
43. Walter, Sandra Sportgemeinde Hüttenfeld SSAbt 380
44. Degenkolbe, Kerstin SV Wallenrod 2 380
45. Schneider, Eva SV Motzfeld 380
46. Höfer, Carina SV Motzfeld 380
47. Gerhardt, Anna-Maria SSV Großenhausen 1 378
48. Hofmann, Vanessa SV Stangenrod 377
49. Vonderheid, Katrin SV 1966 Lengfeld 377
50. Heidler, Melanie SV Unterhaun 1953 377
51. Luft, Patrizia SV Rainrod 377
52. Ehrlich, Melanie SV 1923 Stärklos 376
53. Stier, Tanja SV Lanzenhain 376
54. Weimer, Christine SV Falke Steinfischbach 376
55. Reitz, Tina SV Wetter 376
56. Richter, Michaela SV Bottendorf 376
57. Görsch, Thora SV 1966 Lengfeld 376
58. Vitt, Doris SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 376
59. Fath, Mareike SV Hubertus Trösel 375
60. Schubert, Lisa SV 1967 Solms 375
61. Weiß, Cornelia SV Dreienberg zu Friedewald 375
62. Emmeluth, Daniela SSV Eschenstruth 374
63. Augustat, Sabrina SV 1966 Lengfeld 374
64. Weiffenbach, Nadine SGi 1920 Mengshausen 374
65. Spanknebel, Sarah KKSV 1909 Übernthal 374
66. Wallisch, Katharina Sportgemeinde Hüttenfeld SSAbt 373
67. Schell, Sarah SC Sandershausen 373
68. Magai, Anna Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
373

69. Klaus, Tanja SV Wallenrod 2 372
70. Diefenbach, Marion SV Falke Dasbach 1962 372
71. Nickels, Kathrin Priv. SGes 1578-1969 

Zwingenberg
372

72. Pape, Karlotta SV Wetter 372
73. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 372
74. Reimer, Sandra HSG Büttelborn 372
75. Hollstein, Eva SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 371
76. Kalb, Mareike SV Mackenzell 371
77. Bein, Michaela SGes Tell Froschhausen 1907 368
78. Fischer, Katrin KKSV 1927 Iba 367
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79. Aniceti, Elisa-Angela SV Ober Breidenbach 367
80. von Trzebiatowski, Jenny HSG Büttelborn 366
81. Ackermann, Karina Sportgemeinde Hüttenfeld SSAbt 365
82. Lenker, Stefanie SGi 1920 Mengshausen 364
83. Ruckelshausen, Christina SV Langsdorf 360
84. Fischer, Felicitas SV Hubertus Trösel 359
85. Harich, Sandra SGi 1920 Mengshausen 358
86. Wengorsch, Tatjana SV Stangenrod 351
87. Wilke, Diana SC Sandershausen 346
88. Weil, Angela SV Wacker 1934 Oberndorf 337
89. Scheuermann, Susanne SV Motzfeld 82
na. Braun, Yvonne SV 1958 Kleba 0
na. Broisch, Lisa SV 1958 Kleba 0
na. Denz, Simone SV 1966 Waldsolms 0
na. Eirich, Marion SV Nieder-Moos 0
na. Fischer, Nadine SV Diana Langstadt 0
na. Flecken, Angela 1. SGes Eschborn 1956 0
na. Gutter, Janine 1. SGes Eschborn 1956 0
na. Götz, Heidi SV 1923 Stärklos 0
na. Haager, Selina PSG Darmstadt 0
na. Haberland, Alicia SV Ihringshausen 0
na. Heil, Isabell SV Diana Langstadt 0
na. Herbert, Vanessa SSV Großenhausen 1 0
na. Hilgenberg-Weinreich, Jana SV 1933 Grebenau 0
na. Jäger, Vanessa SV Diana Wehrheim 0
na. Kimmel, Christel SV Löhlbach 0
na. Kraska, Nadine SV Tell 1900 Löhnberg 0
na. Kremer, Judith SV Freisch. 1958 

Assmannshausen
0

na. Malcomess, Christina SV 1958 Kleba 0
na. Merz, Nicole SV Wallenrod 0
na. Nebel, Diana SV 1925 Heimbach 0
na. Pohlmann, Anja SV Niederorke 0
na. Pohlmann, Carolin SV Herzhausen 2 0
na. Rulischek, Susanne SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Schade, Karin SV 1925 Meckbach 0
na. Schubert, Silke SV Diana Langstadt 0
na. Thies, Theda SC Kleinlinden 0
na. Thome, Lisa SV Wallau 1925 0
na. Thrän, Sabrina Horrido 1912 Weiterode 0
na. Traber, Manuela SV Nüsterrasen I 0
na. Weygandt, Iris SV Falke Steinfischbach 0
na. Winter, Nadine 1. SGes Eschborn 1956 0
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